
 
Key Dates 2025/26 

Term Year group Type Date 

Autumn 

13 UCAS Evening Thursday, 11 September 

7, 10 & 12 School Photographs Wednesday 17th September 

10 Information Evening Thursday, 25 September 

7 Meet the Tutor Thursday, 2 October 

8, 9, 10, 11, 12 & 13 Meet the Tutor Thursday, 2 October 

11 Pathways Evening Thursday, 23 October 

7 SEN Review day Friday, 24 October 

11 & 13 Mock Exams 3rd - 14th November 

11 Sixth Form Taster day Tuesday, 19 November 

11 Interview Experience 24th - 26th November 

9 Parents Evening Thursday, 27 November 

11 Parents Evening Thursday, 11 December 

8 & 10 SEN Review day Friday 12th December 

All School Production Thursday, 18 December 

All Effort and progress reports Thursday, 18 December 

Spring 

12 Mock Exams 5th January - 16th January 

8 Parents Evening Thursday, 15 January 

All School Production 26th - 30th January 

7 Parents Evening Thursday, 5 February 

9 & 11 SEN Review day Friday 6th February 

9 Pathways Evening Thursday, 12 February 

11 & 13 Mock Exams 23rd February - 6th March 

11 Mock Results Day Thursday, 19 March 

11 Mock Review Evening Thursday, 19 March 

8 & 10 SEN Review day Wednesday, 1 April 

6th Form Parents Evening Wednesday, 1 April 

All Effort and progress reports Wednesday, 1 April 

Summer 

10 Work Experience 27th April - 1st May 

11 & 13 Formal Exams begin Thursday, 7 May 

10 Parents Evening Thursday, 7 May 

10 & 12 Mock Exams 10th - 19th June 

11 Sixth form induction day Tuesday 23 June 

7, 8 & 9 SEN Review day Friday, 26 June 

7-10 Sports Day Wednesday 1 July 

All Sports Award Evening Thursday 2 July 

12 Work Experience 6th July - 10th July 

All School Production Tuesday, 7 July 

All Celebration of Achievement Tuesday 14 July 

7-10 & 12 Effort and progress reports Wednesday 15 July 

 


